
2013 Summer school: Network Liaisons 

Network Network Leader Primary Point Primary Point Email Primary Point Office Phone Primary Point BlackBerry Secondary Point Secondary Point Email Secondary Point Office Phone Secondary Point BlackBerry 

N101 COFIELD, MARINA Nina Mazur nmazur@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-7526 (917) 514-4385 Nikki Calliste ncallis@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3864 (917) 339-1589

N102 SHEEHAN, ALISON Alison Sheehan ASheehan3@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3891 (212) 729-6025 Magda Dekki mdekki@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3763 (917) 208-9371

N103 CHU, YUET Marvin Washington MWashington2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 923-5090 (347) 401-2512 Joy Pace Space@schools.nyc.gov (718) 923-5155 347-635-5196

N104 COHEN, ROBERT John O’Neill JONeill@schools.nyc.gov 718-828-5136 646-468-8161 Germaine Behagen gbehage@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-7503 (347) 692-8144

N105 GREEN, JONATHAN Michele Cohen MCohen11@schools.nyc.gov 212-867-3060 917-455-3612 Camielle Forbes cforbes@schools.nyc.gov (718) 923-5176 (347) 901-0559

N106 KERR, CYNTHIA Tene Williams TWilliams24@schools.nyc.gov 718-923-5193 347-203-9578 Randall Iserman riserman@schools.nyc.gov 718-923-5191 718-753-8346

N107 SCALA, NANCY Marcie Arguello MArguello@schools.nyc.gov 718-923-5160 347-413-0705 Ryan Albaugh ralbaugh@schools.nyc.gov (718) 923-5172 917-704-0204

N108 PILASKI, LISA Tom Zarillo tzarill@schools.nyc.gov 718-557-2626 (917) 863-5623 Kampta Persaud kpersaud@schools.nyc.gov (718) 557-2835 (646) 596-1812

N109 QUAIL, MARIA Caterina DiTillio cditill@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-6441 (917) 969-6332 Maria Quail mquail@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-6990 (917) 208-7639

N111 LEWIS, LUCILE Andrea Lewis alewis3@schools.nyc.gov 917-539-8443 Audrey Madison amadiso@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4265 (646) 334-8054

N112 PELLES, KATHY Nick Grant ngrant2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4778 (917) 755-5930 Yolanda Danforth YDanforth@schools.nyc.gov 718-935-5877 646-385-4267

N201 ZAZA, JOSEPH Ina Werbelow iwerbel@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-7510 (917) 455-3025 Lisa Wilson lwilson2@schools.nyc.gov 718-281-7572 646-413-1634

N202 DIMAGGIO, NANCY Fran DeSanctis fdesanc@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-3257 917 921-7972 Nancy DiMaggio ndimagg@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-3415 (917) 690-8416

N203 FEIGELSON, DANIEL Kenneth Lowenstein Klowens@schools.nyc.gov (917) 339-1699 917-608-3946 Mary Shamon mshamon@schools.nyc.gov (917)339-1760 (646) 369-5755

N204 FOLEY, DIANE Tara Smith tsmith25@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-3788 (917) 515-3543 Sheila Reese sreese@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-7623 (917) 829-8127

N205 PISACANO, MARY JO/JOYNER-WELLS, JOANN Laura Lui llui@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-7607 (347) 417-3966 Charles Geier Cgeier2@schools.nyc.gov (718)281-7672 (646)-725-2286

N206 GODLEWSKI, JAYNE/CORDOVA, ADA Frances Fernandez ffernandez@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3887 (347) 410-2119 Larry Gelb lgelb@schools.nyc.gov (212) 473-8152 (347) 387-0645

N207 GIUNTA, DANIELLE Allison Pedone apedone@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-3252 (917) 539-5919 Carine Jean-Pierre cpierre@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-3787 (646) 808-9168

N208 PURUS, DANIEL Faye Erstejn-Kotzer fkotzer@schools.nyc.gov 718-281-3236 347-515-5184 Anthony Monferrato amonfer@schools.nyc.gov 718-281-3403 347-944-0568

N209 WILKS, MARLENE Abdo Zandani azandani@schools.nyc.gov 718-281-7685 917-847-6394 Marsha Friday Mfriday@schools.nyc.gov 718-281-3782 (917)608-3378

N210 BRUCELLA, JOANNE Tracie Vaughan tvaughan@schools.nyc.gov (718) 348-2982 (917) 239-9374 Brenda Perez bperez10@schools.nyc.gov (718) 642-5881 (917) 608-2141

N211 MCKEON, JEAN Iris Battino Bernstein ibattin@schools.nyc.gov (718) 642-5708 (917) 912-9733 Laura Kaiser lkaiser@schools.nyc.gov (718) 642-5757 (718) 314-0951

N401 MARKS, ROXANNE Mark Weisman mweisma@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-7786 (917) 509-7589 Richard Shiels rshiels@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-3467 (917) 208-0330

N402 JIMENEZ, CRISTINA Jerel Cokley jcokely@schools.nyc.gov (917) 287-9423 (917) 287-9423 Cristina Jimenez MJimenez5@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-3768 (347) 371-0672

N403 GOOD, JOSHUA Jolie Thompson jthompson9@schoolsnyc.gov (917) 521-3708 (347) 414-2739 Carmen Mercado cmercado@schools.nyc.gov (917) 521-3771 (917) 755-5378

N404 BIBBS, MALIKA Bernard Palmer bpalmer2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3358 (646) 468-7253 Aaron Hargrove ahargrove@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3806 (917) 576-5631

N405 BONNER, WILLIAM William Dugan Wdugan@schools.nyc.gov (718) 420-5605 (917) 969-3782 William Bonner wbonner@schools.nyc.gov (718) 390-1592 (917) 803-4724

N406 LITRICO, SANDRA Edward Gilligan Egilligan@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3805 (917) 603-7724 Alix Jospitre ajospitre@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4883

N407 LAMB, DEBRA Ira Kerper ikerper@schools.nyc.gov (917) 521-3629 (646) 462-2963 Judith Rivera jrivera2@schools.nyc.gov (917) 521-3659 (917) 903-0786

N408 YOUNG, LUCIUS Shani Jimeta sjimeta@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-7555 (917) 697-3184 Omari Gay ogay@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356- 3890 (917) 215-2687

N409 OPROMALLA, NEAL Shahzad Kazi skazi2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 759-4843 (646) 306-5384 Marie Buro mburo@schools.nyc.gov (718) 759-4839 (347) 751-5540

N410 SANTANA, ALTAGRACIA Kamal Salfarlie Ksalfar@schools.nyc.gov (718) 759-4841 (646) 306-5385 Dmitri Humphrey Dhumphr@schools.nyc.gov (718) 759-4916 (347) 407-3742

N411 ALCOFF, MICHAEL Michele Ifill MIfill2@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3819 (917) 767-0008 Karina Rodriguez KRodriguez9@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-3753 (646) 831-9096

N412 ORLANDO, ADA Linda Perez lperez41@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3728 (212) 960-8325 Brigette Bellettiere bbellettiere@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3712 (917) 756-4852

N511 SELKIS, MICHAEL Aurelia Enache aenache@fhi360.org (212) 367-4575 Cathy Mauro cmauro@schools.nyc.gov (646) 344-7266 (347) 920-7136

N521 SANCHEZ, DENNIS Cathy Mauro cmauro@schools.nyc.gov (212) 652-2018 Cindy Franza Cfranza@schools.nyc.gov (646) 344-7266 (347) 920-7136

N531 BLAIZE, JOSEPH/COLAVITO, WILLIAM Sherry Hamition shamilt@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-7647 (917) 691-5775 Dorothy Werner DWerner2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 281-7649 (646) 509-4868

N532 SOCCODATO, BEN/COLAVITO, WILLIAM Michael Baker mbaker2@schools.nyc.gov (917) 521-3719 (347) 408-7965 Jennifer Moro jmoro@schools.nyc.gov (917) 521-3744 (347) 631-0815

N533 RAMOS, NANCY/COLAVITO, WILLIAM Lori Piccininno lpiccin@schools.nyc.gov (718) 420-5637 (347) 326 4329 Paul Proscia Pprosci@schools.nyc.gov (718) 566-8382 (646) 248-0894

N534 COLAVITO, WILLIAM/WAXMAN, BENJAMIN Ed Gross   Egros2@schools.nyc.gov 718 828-6654 (347) 489-7657 Patricia Cardello pcardel@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-6630 (917) 208-9351

N535 PADVA, ELLEN Gerry Menegatos gmenega@schools.nyc.gov (718) 642-5709 (917) 576-8886 Gilberto Garcia GGarcia9@schools.nyc.gov (718) 348-2952

N536 BEIRNE, GERARD Eric Weinbaum. EWeinba@schools.nyc.gov (718) 348-2984

N551 BATISTI, ANITA/STRUK, MARGARET Lou Ramunni Lramunni@schools.nyc.gov (212) 399-9815 (646) 579-7005 Joy Elaine Daley Jdaley@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-3956 (646) 957-6753

N561 JONES, DEREK Alan Weinstein Aweinst@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-7556 Brad Velcof Bvelcoff@schools.nyc.gov (212) 356-7538

N562 GAMBINO, BARBARA Norberto Perez nperez4@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-3442 (917) 796-4470 Sharon Prince-Yearwood SPrince-Yearwood@schools.nyc.gov (718) 741-5049 (646) 413-2683

N563 PENZELL, ALEXIS Debra Smock dsmock@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4409 (646) 469-2887 Alphonso Dance adance@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4804 (917) 951-7198

N602 BOVE, JULIA Shaheed Rasul srasul@schools.nyc.gov (718) 968-6149 (347) 409-3772 Chris Quigley cquigley@schools.nyc.gov (718) 968-6147 (917) 603-0826

N603 PENDERGAST, LARRY Sirmati Persaud Spersau2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-3614 (347) 449-4589  Michael Tancredi mtancre@schools.nyc.gov  ( 718) 828-3632  (917) 821-7798 

N604 GALLO, RICH Greg Bowen Gbowen@schools.nyc.gov (718) 420-5613 (646) 256-3092 Josephine Sfraga Jsfraga@schools.nyc.gov 718-390-1527

N605 KARP, WENDY Lisa Gigoux lgigoux@schools.nyc.gov (718) 968-6109 (347) 330-0519 Flo Iannarelli fiannarelli@schools.nyc.gov (718) 968-6236 (347) 244-9262

N606 PALAZZO, PETRINA Tammy Alessandro talessa@schools.nyc.gov (718)828-4569 (917) 613-1264 Carlina Santos-Barton csantos@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-6101 (917) 287-8548

N607 MYERS, ELMER Heather Morabito hmorabi@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-4974 (347) 401-2461 Craig Pinckney-Lowe cpinckn2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-3325 917-892-2622

N608 RUPNARAIN, RUDY Elsa Lulaj elulaj@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-6068 (646) 761-0811 Anthony Stiffler astiffl@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-4570 (646) 701-4844

N609 VAN NOSTRAND, DEBRA Robert Laurenzano rlauren3@schools.nyc.gov (718) 410-5687 (917) 803-4633 Susan Ascolese sascole@schools.nyc.gov 718-420-5706 347-225-4873

N610 CHERNIGOFF, STEVEN Meghan Kelley Mkelley5@schools.nyc.gov 718-828-5091  347-401-2479 Denise Hallett dhallet@schools.nyc.gov (718) 828-7481  917-704-6439

N611 HERNANDEZ, ROBERTO Terrence Paulin tpaulin3@schools.nyc.gov (718)348-2913 (917)710-4763 Jacob Gutnicki jgutnicki@schools.nyc.gov (718)642-5779 917-821-3713

N612 NELL, MARGARITA Cynthia J. Felix cjfelix@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4311 (646) 522-8199 Jonathan Trejo jtrejo5@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-4712 (917) 455-3610
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